MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
SELECTION &
APPLICATION GUIDELINES
MPZ - Refrigeration 1 cyl. range
Medium temperature   50 - 60 Hz
R404A / R507A
2
MPZ RECIPROCATING COMPRESSORS   ......................................................................................................................................     p 3

MPZ RECIPROCATING COMPRESSORS
4
COMPRESSOR MODEL DESIGNATION
Compressor reference
MP 048Z A 4 L B 2 A
Medium temperature
compressor
Z: POE lubricant
& R404A / R507A refrigerant
Displacement cm3
Certification index
Evolution index
Further options
2: no oil sight glass, no oil equalisation
Piping / connections
B: brazed / solder
Protection type
L: internal line break protection
Motor voltage code
1: 208-230 V / 1 ph / 60Hz
3: 200-230 V / 3 ph / 60Hz
4: 380-400 V / 3 ph / 50Hz & 460 V / 3 ph / 60Hz
5: 230 V / 1 ph / 50Hz
Approvals
and certifi cates
Danfoss MPZ compressors comply
with the following approvals and
certifi cates.
Certifi cates are listed on the product
datasheets:
5
SPECIFICATIONS
Technical specifi cations
Compressor
model
Displacement
Cyl.
number
Oil
charge
Net
weight
cm3/rev
m3/h at
2900 rpm
m3/h at
3500 rpm
dm3 kg
MPZ038 38 6.6 8.0 1 1.1 25.2
MPZ048 48 8.4 10.1 1 1.1 25.2
MPZ054 54 9.4 11.3 1 1.1 25.2
MPZ061 61 10.6 12.7 1 1.1 25.75
MPZ068 68 11.8 14.3 1 1.1 25.75
CE
(European Directive) All models
UL
(Underwriters Laboratories) All 60 Hz models
CCC  (China Compulsory
Product Certifi cation)
Depending on the model and motor